
Sweden (Systembolaget)

Permanent listing (6 months minimum)

409 Systembolaget stores

July 24, 2015

March 1, 2016

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Distribution:

Deadline written offer:

Launch Date:

SEA Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet 
Franc, Merlot, Malbec, Petit Verdot 
2015 Bag-in-box

Tender No. 183797

Product Requirements

Australia

Red wine

South East Australia or subregions to South East Australia

A blend of at least two of the following grape varieties: Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Malbec and Petit Verdot. Cabernet Sauvignon must

be included with at least 45 %. Malbec and Petit Verdot can only be included with maximum 15 % in total. No
grape variety can be included with mor than 70 % of the blend. No other grape varities are allowed.

2015

4 - 5,2 € per 3 000 ml Bag-in-box

1,2

133.000 (Volume Unit 3 000 ml Bag-in-box)

Bag-in-box

3 000 ml

The wine must be entirely or partly aged in oak barrels.

Maximum 7 g/l g/l

You have to attach a product image to the written offer.

Other Requirements:

1. Only one offer per producer.
2. In case of winning the tender we must present Label Integrity Program documentation for the offered wine.

Please send us this at the time of offering already.
3. A gurantee of supply form have to be attached to the offer. (we send you this form)

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Region (Classification):

Grapes:

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Bulk Price (per liter):

Minimum Volume (units):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Ageing:

Sugar level (g/l):

Sample Image:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

1 of 2

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/sea-cabernet-sauvignon-cabernet-franc-merlot-malbec-petit-verdot-red-wine-183797/


Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

2 of 2


